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ANNEX A 

Table A1: GSTV – Cash  
 

Singaporeans aged 21 
and above in 2020 

Assessable Income for 

YA2019 ≤ $28,000 

Annual Value of Home as 

at 31 Dec 2019 
Paid on* 

Up to $13,000 
$13,001 to 

$21,000 

GSTV – Cash payment $300 $150 1 Aug 2020 

Note: Individuals who own more than one property are not eligible for the GSTV Scheme. 
* Cheque payment takes two weeks longer. Citizens are encouraged to switch to direct bank crediting 
at www.gstvoucher.gov.sg.  

 
Table A2: GSTV – MediSave  
 

Age in 2020 

Annual Value of Home as 

at 31 Dec 2019 
Paid on* 

Up to $13,000 
$13,001 to 

$21,000 

65 to 74 $250 $150 

1 Aug 2020 75 to 84 $350 $250 

85 and above $450 $350 

 
Table A3: MediSave Top-ups in 2020 

Age in 2020 

Amount of MediSave Top-up 

Paid in 
5-Year 

MediSave 

Top-up 

Merdeka 

Generation 

Package# 

Pioneer 

Generation 

Package# 

GST Voucher Total 

51 to 60  $100    $100 

July 2020  

(PGP and 

MGP) 

 

August 2020 

(GSTV and 5-

Year MediSave 

Top-up) 

61 to 64  $200   $200 

65 to 70  $200  Up to $250 Up to $450 

71 to 74   $200 Up to $250 Up to $450 

75   $200 Up to $350 Up to $550 

76 to 80   $400 Up to $350 Up to $750 

81 to 84   $600 Up to $350 Up to $950 

85   $600 Up to $450 Up to $1,050 

86 and above   $800 Up to $450 Up to $1,250 
# Citizens aged 61 and above who are not eligible for the Merdeka Generation Package (MGP) and 
the Pioneer Generation Package (PGP) can receive the 5-Year MediSave Top-up. 
 
  

http://www.gstvoucher.gov.sg/
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Table A4: Household Benefits 
 

HDB Type 

GSTV – U-Save and U-Save Special Payment in FY2020 

April 2020 July 2020  
October 

2020  
January 

2021 

Total 
GSTV – U-
Save to be 
received in  

FY2020  

1- and 2-room $300 $300 
$100 or 

$200 

$100 or 

$200 

$800 or 

$1,000 

3-room $270 $270 
$90 or 
$180 

$90 or 

$180 

$720 or 

$900 

4-room $240 $240 
$80 or 
$160 

$80 or 

$160 

$640 or 

$800 

5-room $210 $210 
$70 or 
$140 

$70 or 

$140 

$560 or 

$700 

Executive/ 

Multi-Generation 
$180 $180 

$60 or 
$120 

$60 or 

$120 

$480 or 

$600 

 
Note: Households whose members own more than one property are not eligible for U-Save.   

 

HDB Type 

Payout Month & Quantum of S&CC Rebate in FY2020 

April  
2020 

(month) 

July  
2020 

(month) 

October 
2020 

(month) 

January 2021 
(month) 

Total for 
FY2020 

(months) 

1- and 2-room 1 1 1 0.5 3.5 

3- and 4-room 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.5 

5-room 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.0 

Executive/ Multi-
Generation 

0.5 0.5 0.5 - 1.5 

 

Note: Households with a member owning or having any interest in a private property, or have rented 

out the entire flat, are not eligible for the S&CC Rebate. 

 

 


