Table A1: GSTV - Cash

Singaporeans aged 21 and above in 2020 Assessable Income for YA2019 ≤ \$28,000	Annual Value of Home as at 31 Dec 2019		Paid on*	
	Up to \$13,000	\$13,001 to \$21,000	Faid Oil	
GSTV – Cash payment	\$300	\$150	1 Aug 2020	

Note: Individuals who own more than one property are not eligible for the GSTV Scheme.

Table A2: GSTV - MediSave

Age in 2020	Annual Value at 31 De		Paid on*	
	Up to \$13,000	\$13,001 to \$21,000	Faiu Oii	
65 to 74	\$250	\$150		
75 to 84	\$350	\$250	1 Aug 2020	
85 and above	\$450	\$350		

Table A3: MediSave Top-ups in 2020

Amount of MediSave Top-up						
Age in 2020	5-Year MediSave Top-up	Merdeka Generation Package [#]	Pioneer Generation Package [#]	GST Voucher	Total	Paid in
51 to 60	\$100				\$100	
61 to 64		\$200			\$200	July 2020
65 to 70		\$200		Up to \$250	Up to \$450	(PGP and
71 to 74			\$200	Up to \$250	Up to \$450	MGP)
75			\$200	Up to \$350	Up to \$550	August 2020
76 to 80			\$400	Up to \$350	Up to \$750	(GSTV and 5-
81 to 84			\$600	Up to \$350	Up to \$950	Year MediSave
85			\$600	Up to \$450	Up to \$1,050	Top-up)
86 and above			\$800	Up to \$450	Up to \$1,250	

^{*} Citizens aged 61 and above who are not eligible for the Merdeka Generation Package (MGP) and the Pioneer Generation Package (PGP) can receive the 5-Year MediSave Top-up.

^{*} Cheque payment takes two weeks longer. Citizens are encouraged to switch to direct bank crediting at www.gstvoucher.gov.sg.

Table A4: Household Benefits

	GSTV – U-Save and U-Save Special Payment in FY2020				
HDB Type	April 2020	July 2020	October 2020	January 2021	Total GSTV – U- Save to be received in FY2020
1- and 2-room	\$300	\$300	\$100 or \$200	\$100 or \$200	\$800 or \$1,000
3-room	\$270	\$270	\$90 or \$180	\$90 or \$180	\$720 or \$900
4-room	\$240	\$240	\$80 or \$160	\$80 or \$160	\$640 or \$800
5-room	\$210	\$210	\$70 or \$140	\$70 or \$140	\$560 or \$700
Executive/ Multi-Generation	\$180	\$180	\$60 or \$120	\$60 or \$120	\$480 or \$600

Note: Households whose members own more than one property are not eligible for U-Save.

	Payout Month & Quantum of S&CC Rebate in FY2020				
HDB Type	April 2020 (month)	July 2020 (month)	October 2020 (month)	January 2021 (month)	Total for FY2020 (months)
1- and 2-room	1	1	1	0.5	3.5
3- and 4-room	1	0.5	0.5	0.5	2.5
5-room	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	2.0
Executive/ Multi- Generation	0.5	0.5	0.5	-	1.5

<u>Note</u>: Households with a member owning or having any interest in a private property, or have rented out the entire flat, are not eligible for the S&CC Rebate.